


ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Double J Excavating		Big D's Construction		Sharpe & Prezler Construction		Culbert Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	<b>SCHEDULE A</b>												
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 44,507.00	\$ 44,507.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 39,380.46	\$ 39,380.46
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 90.84	\$ 90.84
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 6,484.61	\$ 6,484.61
4	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL (includes Pedestrian Access Route Plan)	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,310.17	\$ 1,310.17
5	FLAGGERS & SPOTTERS (Minimum Bid = \$7,000)	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 11,227.20	\$ 11,227.20
6	PROJECT MAINTENANCE	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 1,991.39	\$ 1,991.39
7	CATCH BASIN PROTECTION	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,130.00	\$ 1,130.00	\$ 125.21	\$ 125.21
8	REMOVE THRUST BLOCK	2	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 70.96	\$ 141.92
9	REMOVE AND SALVAGE Ex. 4-INCH VALVE	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 124.76	\$ 124.76
10	REMOVE AND SALVAGE Ex. FIRE HYDRANT	1	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 499.03	\$ 499.03
11	8-INCH PVC WATER LINE (Includes CSTC for Trench Backfill)	1,291	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 103,280.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 69,714.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 87,788.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 103,280.00	\$ 68.05	\$ 87,852.55
12	6-INCH WATER LINE (Includes CSTC for Trench Backfill)	50	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 100.93	\$ 5,046.50
13	IMPORTED PIPE BEDDING ( Mainline )	1,341	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,682.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 670.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,682.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 13.41	\$ 2.38	\$ 3,191.58
14	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEMS	1,341	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,341.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 670.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,341.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,341.00	\$ 0.64	\$ 858.24
15	ROCK EXCAVATION	10	CY	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 1.00
16	8-INCH VALVE	5	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 1,640.34	\$ 8,201.70
17	6-INCH VALVE	1	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,191.81	\$ 1,191.81
18	8-INCH BEND	6	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 375.83	\$ 2,254.98
19	6-INCH BEND	2	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 285.11	\$ 570.22

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Double J Excavating		Big D's Construction		Sharpe & Preszler Construction		Culbert Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
20	8-INCH TRANSITION COUPLING	1	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 653.71	\$ 653.71
21	6-INCH TRANSITION COUPLING	2	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 245.95	\$ 491.90
22	8-INCH x 6-INCH REDUCER	1	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 251.80	\$ 251.80
23	3-INCH CAP/PLUG	1	EA	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 539.40	\$ 539.40
24	4-INCH CAP/PLUG	1	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 392.94	\$ 392.94
25	8-INCH CAP/PLUG	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 935.87	\$ 935.87
26	8-INCH ADAPTER (FL x MJ)	2	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 259.49	\$ 518.98
27	8-INCH X 8-INCH X 8-INCH CUT-IN TEE (FL, Includes Flange Coupling Adaptors)	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,882.39	\$ 2,882.39
28	8-INCH X 8-INCH X 8-INCH TEE (FL)	2	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 471.59	\$ 943.18
29	8-INCH X 8-INCH X 6-INCH TEE (FL)	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 757.80	\$ 757.80
30	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	2	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 6,141.93	\$ 12,283.86
31	1-INCH STREET SERVICE ASSEMBLY	28	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 24,360.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 14,560.00	\$ 499.87	\$ 13,996.36
32	1-INCH STREET SERVICE LINE (Includes CSTC for Trench Backfill in ROW)	742	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 40,810.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 28,196.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 29,680.00	\$ 54.60	\$ 40,513.20	\$ 51.28	\$ 38,049.76
33	3/4-INCH HOUSE SERVICE ASSEMBLY	28	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 6,020.00	\$ 308.06	\$ 8,625.68
34	3/4-INCH WATER SERVICE LINE	2,875	LF	\$ 19.00	\$ 54,625.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 39.70	\$ 114,137.50
35	RECONNECT EXISTING WATER SERVICE	28	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 2,632.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 259.72	\$ 7,272.16
36	DIRECTIONAL DRILLING, MISSILING OR TUNNELING (for 3/4-Inch Service Line)	1,000	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
37	UNDER HOUSE CONNECTION	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 983.30	\$ 1,966.60
38	DIGGING & VERIFYING	33	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 112.03	\$ 3,696.99
39	REMOVE & DISPOSE EXISTING METER BOX	28	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 7,280.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 30.07	\$ 841.96
40	REMOVE & SALVAGE EXISTING WATER METER	28	EA	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 77.78	\$ 2,177.84
41	NEW METER BOX	20	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 574.02	\$ 11,480.40
42	NEW METER BOX (with TRAFFIC LID)	8	EA	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 5,920.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 5,920.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 708.09	\$ 5,664.72

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Double J Excavating		Big D's Construction		Sharpe & Prezler Construction		Culbert Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
43	CONNECT TO AND ABANDON EXISTING WATER MAINS	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,823.40	\$ 9,823.40
44	GRAVEL DRIVEWAY RESTORATION (2-Inch CSTC)	100	TONS	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 103.07	\$ 10,307.00
45	CRUSHED SURFACE TOP COURSE	50	TONS	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 78.46	\$ 3,923.00
46	2-INCH COLD MIX PATCHING	158	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,320.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,528.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,320.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 3,634.00	\$ 31.80	\$ 5,024.40
47	TRENCH PAVEMENT RESTORATION (2-Inch HMA Only)	1424	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 49,840.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 39,872.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 39,872.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 39,160.00	\$ 31.75	\$ 45,212.00
48	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE (Includes Ex. Sidewalk, Driveway, and Patios)	77	SY	\$ 165.00	\$ 12,705.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 21,560.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,235.00	\$ 60.50	\$ 4,658.50	\$ 209.73	\$ 16,149.21
49	LANDSCAPE AND SITE RESTORATION	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 14,900.00	\$ 14,900.00	\$ 23,009.34	\$ 23,009.34
50	REMOVE & REINSTALL FENCE (Included New Standard, Terminal Posts)	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,399.44	\$ 4,399.44
51	FURNISH AND INSTALL SODDED LAWN (INCLUDES 4-INCH TOPSOIL)	300	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 25.70	\$ 7,710.00
52	IRRIGATION REPAIR	1	LS	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,665.83	\$ 5,665.83
53	RECORD DRAWINGS (MINIMUM BID \$500.00)	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
	<b>SCHEDULE A SUB TOTAL</b>				\$ 473,318.00		\$ 486,000.00		\$ 490,688.00		\$ 490,965.11		\$ 530,829.59
	<b>8.6% Sales Tax</b>				\$ 40,705.35		\$ 41,796.00		\$ 42,199.17		\$ 42,223.00		\$ 45,651.34
	<b>PROJECT GRAND TOTAL</b>				\$ 514,023.35		\$ 527,796.00		\$ 532,887.17		\$ 533,188.11		\$ 576,480.93

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX QTY	UNIT	Allstar Construction		Contractor		Contractor		Contractor		Contractor	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	<b>SCHEDULE A</b>												
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 24,257.00	\$ 24,257.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 2,290.00	\$ 2,290.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 6,099.00	\$ 6,099.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL (includes Pedestrian Access Route Plan)	1	LS	\$ 1,368.00	\$ 1,368.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
5	FLAGGERS & SPOTTERS (Minimum Bid = \$7,000)	1	LS	\$ 59,518.00	\$ 59,518.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
6	PROJECT MAINTENANCE	1	LS	\$ 22,132.00	\$ 22,132.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
7	CATCH BASIN PROTECTION	1	LS	\$ 2,408.00	\$ 2,408.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
8	REMOVE THRUST BLOCK	2	EA	\$ 372.30	\$ 744.60		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
9	REMOVE AND SALVAGE Ex. 4-INCH VALVE	1	EA	\$ 102.00	\$ 102.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
10	REMOVE AND SALVAGE Ex. FIRE HYDRANT	1	EA	\$ 596.00	\$ 596.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
11	8-INCH PVC WATER LINE (Includes CSTC for Trench Backfill)	1,291	LF	\$ 69.41	\$ 89,608.31		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
12	6-INCH WATER LINE (Includes CSTC for Trench Backfill)	50	LF	\$ 56.41	\$ 2,820.50		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
13	IMPORTED PIPE BEDDING ( Mainline )	1,341	LF	\$ 15.35	\$ 20,584.35		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
14	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEMS	1,341	LF	\$ 2.56	\$ 3,432.96		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
15	ROCK EXCAVATION	10	CY	\$ 318.29	\$ 3,182.90		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
16	8-INCH VALVE	5	EA	\$ 1,736.76	\$ 8,683.80		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
17	6-INCH VALVE	1	EA	\$ 1,483.00	\$ 1,483.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
18	8-INCH BEND	6	EA	\$ 475.50	\$ 2,853.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
19	6-INCH BEND	2	EA	\$ 361.58	\$ 723.16		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
20	8-INCH TRANSITION COUPLING	1	EA	\$ 621.00	\$ 621.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
21	6-INCH TRANSITION COUPLING	2	EA	\$ 319.27	\$ 638.54		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Allstar Construction		Contractor		Contractor		Contractor		Contractor	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
22	8-INCH x 6-INCH REDUCER	1	EA	\$ 365.00	\$ 365.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
23	3-INCH CAP/PLUG	1	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
24	4-INCH CAP/PLUG	1	EA	\$ 132.00	\$ 132.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
25	8-INCH CAP/PLUG	1	EA	\$ 282.00	\$ 282.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
26	8-INCH ADAPTER (FL x MJ)	2	EA	\$ 439.02	\$ 878.04		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
27	8-INCH X 8-INCH X 8-INCH CUT-IN TEE (FL, Includes Flange Coupling Adaptors)	1	EA	\$ 2,489.06	\$ 2,489.06		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
28	8-INCH X 8-INCH X 8-INCH TEE (FL)	2	EA	\$ 675.04	\$ 1,350.08		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
29	8-INCH X 8-INCH X 6-INCH TEE (FL)	1	EA	\$ 943.00	\$ 943.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
30	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	2	EA	\$ 5,875.88	\$ 11,751.76		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
31	1-INCH STREET SERVICE ASSEMBLY	28	EA	\$ 519.61	\$ 14,549.08		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
32	1-INCH STREET SERVICE LINE (Includes CSTC for Trench Backfill in ROW)	742	LF	\$ 43.54	\$ 32,306.68		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
33	3/4-INCH HOUSE SERVICE ASSEMBLY	28	EA	\$ 573.38	\$ 16,054.64		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
34	3/4-INCH WATER SERVICE LINE	2,875	LF	\$ 18.71	\$ 53,791.25		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
35	RECONNECT EXISTING WATER SERVICE	28	EA	\$ 509.79	\$ 14,274.12		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
36	DIRECTIONAL DRILLING, MISSILING OR TUNNELING (for 3/4-Inch Service Line)	1,000	LF	\$ 4.60	\$ 4,600.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
37	UNDER HOUSE CONNECTION	2	EA	\$ 1,451.27	\$ 2,902.54		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
38	DIGGING & VERIFYING	33	EA	\$ 397.28	\$ 13,110.24		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
39	REMOVE & DISPOSE EXISTING METER BOX	28	EA	\$ 60.26	\$ 1,687.28		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
40	REMOVE & SALVAGE EXISTING WATER METER	28	EA	\$ 33.41	\$ 935.48		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
41	NEW METER BOX	20	EA	\$ 579.87	\$ 11,597.40		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
42	NEW METER BOX (with TRAFFIC LID)	8	EA	\$ 735.77	\$ 5,886.16		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
43	CONNECT TO AND ABANDON EXISTING WATER MAINS	1	LS	\$ 4,183.00	\$ 4,183.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
44	GRAVEL DRIVEWAY RESTORATION (2-Inch CSTC)	100	TONS	\$ 50.67	\$ 5,067.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Allstar Construction		Contractor		Contractor		Contractor		Contractor	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
45	CRUSHED SURFACE TOP COURSE	50	TONS	\$ 41.73	\$ 2,086.50		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
46	2-INCH COLD MIX PATCHING	158	SY	\$ 102.14	\$ 16,138.12		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
47	TRENCH PAVEMENT RESTORATION (2-Inch HMA Only)	1424	SY	\$ 46.31	\$ 65,945.44		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
48	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE (Includes Ex. Sidewalk, Driveway, and Patios)	77	SY	\$ 87.11	\$ 6,707.47		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
49	LANDSCAPE AND SITE RESTORATION	1	LS	\$ 14,970.00	\$ 14,970.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
50	REMOVE & REINSTALL FENCE (Included New Standard, Terminal Posts)	1	LS	\$ 10,422.00	\$ 10,422.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
51	FURNISH AND INSTALL SODDED LAWN (INCLUDES 4-INCH TOPSOIL)	300	SY	\$ 15.86	\$ 4,758.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
52	IRRIGATION REPAIR	1	LS	\$ 13,242.00	\$ 13,242.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
53	RECORD DRAWINGS (MINIMUM BID \$500.00)	1	LS	\$ 2,184.00	\$ 2,184.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
	<b>SCHEDULE A SUB TOTAL</b>				\$ 589,860.46		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
	<b>8.6% Sales Tax</b>				\$ 50,728.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
	<b>PROJECT GRAND TOTAL</b>				\$ 640,588.46		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
To the best of my ability, I hereby certify that this is a true and correct bid tabulation for Contract P2018-21 Sharron-Rainier Waterline Project. A bid analysis was completed for unbalanced bids.													
													
Heath Mellotte, PE Design Services Manager													